

[Pangyo Interview] Al Music App 'Pajama Jam' Connects Lonely Musicians Worldwide

The Baton, a Korean company, is ready to launch their music application, Pajama Jam, to make it easier for people worldwide to play music together.

PANGYO, GYEONGGI-DO, REPUBLIC OF KOREA (SOUTH), August 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Baton (CEO Song Young-il) is a company creating services that make it easy for people worldwide to play music together. The upcoming launch of their music application 'Pajama Jam' has recently caught the attention of many.

As the name 'Pajama Jam' suggests, the concept is "Wear pajamas and jam with the world from home." The app provides custom scores for musicians and offers a platform where musicians worldwide can play together.

The service operates through a mobile app where users record their performances. Recordings are layered to create harmony. Users can choose a song or team, follow the scores to



CEO Song Young-il of The Baton



The Promotional Image of Pajama Jam

record, and once compiled, these videos can be easily shared on social media.

CEO Song Young-il, the founder of 'Pajama Jam,' explained, "This app goes beyond just providing scores; it offers scores tailored to each musician's skills, enabling anyone to participate in an orchestra or ensemble." He stated, "The goal is to connect lonely musicians and allow them to play together."

The app uses artificial intelligence (AI) to assess the players' skills and provide the appropriate scores. "Al helps musicians play parts suited to their levels, allowing even beginners to participate confidently in the performance," Eric added.

Currently, 'Pajama Jam' is being launched in Korean and English, with plans to expand to other languages like French and German next year. CEO Song stated, "Music is a universal language that can connect everyone in the world," and added, "We hope that

Combines Selecting Recording & Sharing

The Diagram of How Pajama Jam Works

through this app, people worldwide can play together and find happiness."

'Pajama Jam' is scheduled to participate in the IFA Berlin exhibition this year and plans to meet with several foundations in the music sector and gymnasiums in Germany. 'Pajama Jam' is expected to launch on the App Store and Google Play at the end of August, opening a new chapter where musicians worldwide can connect through music.

Kim Seung Yeon Gyeonggi Business & Science Accelerator +82 31-776-4834 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738119498

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.